
COMMERCIAL PROPOSAL

Denton Municipal Electric

ATT: Date: 10/3/2017

Rev: 1

Item Description Qty Unit Price Total Price

Hardware

1 Annual SW Maintenance & Support

‐ Term Start Date: 10/1/2017

‐ Term End Date: 9/30/2018

1             67,000.00$       67,000.00$          

TOTAL 67,000.00$         

Notes and Assumptions:

1

2

3

4

5

Deepak Dhake

Director, Commercial Operations

Phone: +1 650 204 5176

deepak.dhake@trilliantinc.com

www.trilliantinc.com

Kyle Tunnell

1701 Spencer Rd.

Denton, TX 76205

All pricing based on Terms per Trilliant standard Terms & Conditions.

Annual M&S provided in this quote is at a one time discount for 2017/2018

Pricing in US Dolars 

Starting with 2018/2019 M&S, price will be at $2.32 per installed meter

All future pricing is subject to potential price increase


